81
Hi
gh
 In
te
ns
ity
 D
isc
ha
rg
e
La
m
ps
w
w
w
.p
ro
sp
er
ity
la
m
ps
.c
om
PANTONE 1815 C
PANTONE 021 C
PANTONE 427 C
PANTONE 414 C
PANTONE 347 C
PANTONE 485 C
PANTONE 136 C
PANTONE 1205 C
Single Ended Metal Halide Lamps
For Enclosed Fixtures, European System
Single Ended Metal Halide Lamps
For Enclosed Fixtures, European System
Lamp
Code
Description Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Base Diameter
D
(mm)
Length
L
(mm)
High Luminous efficacy with very good color rendition
Universal burning position
Long burning hours
* 250/400W lumen data – please refer to next two pages on technical details of MH 250W and 400W
Elliptical bulb
Tubular bulb
MH-E70/WDL/CL MH70W/ED54/clear/E27/3K 70 5200 E27 55 137±3
MH-E70/WDL MH70W/ED54/coated/E27/3K 70 4800 E27 55 137±3
MH-E70/NDL/CL MH70W/ED54/clear/E27/4K 70 5500 E27 55 137±3
MH-E70/NDL MH70W/ED54/coated/E27/4K 70 5100 E27 55 137±3
MH-E100/WDL/CL MH100W/ED54/clear/E27/3K 100 8400 E27 55 137±3
MH-E100/WDL MH100W/ED54/coated/E27/3K 100 7800 E27 55 137±3
MH-E100/NDL/CL MH100W/ED54/clear/E27/4K 100 8400 E27 55 137±3
MH-E100/NDL MH100W/ED54/coated/E27/4K 100 7800 E27 55 137±3
MH-E150/WDL/CL MH150W/ED54/clear/E27/3K 150 12500 E27 55 137±3
MH-E150/WDL MH150W/ED54/coated/E27/3K 150 11800 E27 55 137±3
MH-E150/NDL/CL MH150W/ED54/clear/E27/4K 150 12500 E27 55 137±3
MH-E150/NDL MH150W/ED54/coated/E27/4K 150 11800 E27 55 137±3
MH-E250/NDL MH250W/ED90/coated/E40/4K 250 *18000-25000 E40 90 203±3
MH-E250/D(3.0A) MH250W/ED90/coated/E40/6K 250 19000 E40 90 203±3
MH-E400/NDL MH400W/ED118/coated/E40/4K 400 *35000-40000 E40 120 275±3
MH-E400/D(4.0/4.4A) MH400W/ED118/coated/E40/6K 400 30000 E40 120 275±3
MH-T250/NDL MH250W/T46/clear/E40/4K 250 *17000-22000 E40 46 259±3
MH-T250/D(3.0A) MH250W/T46/clear/E40/6K 250 19000 E40 46 259±3
MH-T400/NDL MH400W/T46/clear/E40/4K 400 *34000-38000 E40 46 281±3
MH-T400/D(4.0/4.4A) MH400W/T46/clear/E40/6K 400 30000 E40 46 281±3
MH-T600/D(6.2A) MH600W/T46/clear/E40/6K 600 50000 E40 80 340±3
MH-T1000/NDL(8.0A) MH1000W/T64/clear/E40/4K 1000 80000 E40 64 377±3
RoHSRoHS
Compliance